WRITING INSTRUMENT

Sheaffer 100
Ballpoint Pen

Rollerball Pen

Fountain Pen

Sheaffer 300
Ballpoint Pen

Rollerball Pen

Fountain Pen

Sheaffer 500
Ballpoint Pen

AGIO
Ballpoint Pen

AWARD
Ballpoint Pen

SHEAFFER REFILL REFERENCE

REFILL/ ACCESSORIES
INCLUDED WITH PURCHASE*

“K” Ballpoint Refill, Black Medium*

“K” Ballpoint Refill, Blue Medium

Slim Rollerball Refill, Black Medium*

Slim Rollerball Refill, Blue Medium

Classic Fountain Pen Ink Cartridges,

Black (5 cartridges)

Classic Fountain Pen Ink Cartridges,

Blue (5 cartridges)

“K” Ballpoint Refill, Black Medium*

“K” Ballpoint Refill, Blue Medium

Slim Rollerball Refill, Black Medium*

Slim Rollerball Refill, Blue Medium

Piston Convertor

Skrip® Bottled Ink, Black, 50 ml
Classic Fountain Pen Ink Cartridges,
Black (5 cartridges)

Classic Fountain Pen Ink Cartridges,
Blue (5 cartridges)

“K” Ballpoint Refill, Black Medium*
“K” Ballpoint Refill, Blue Medium

“K” Ballpoint Refill, Black Medium*
“K” Ballpoint Refill, Blue Medium

“K” Ballpoint Refill, Black Medium*
“K” Ballpoint Refill, Blue Medium

SHEAFFER

REFILL
REORDER#

99335
99325

97535
97525

96330

96320

99335
99325

97535
97525

96700
94231
96330

96320

99335
99325

99335
99325

99335
99325

Please visit us at https://www.pengiftshop.com for your pen refills. Thank you.



https://www.pengiftshop.com/
https://www.pengiftshop.com/
https://www.pengiftshop.com/sheaffer-k-ballpoint-refill-black-medium.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/sheaffer-k-ballpoint-refill-black-medium.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/product-type/refills-accessories/sheaffer/sheaffer-k-ballpoint-refill-blue-medium.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/product-type/refills-accessories/sheaffer/sheaffer-k-ballpoint-refill-blue-medium.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/sheaffer-slim-rollerball-refill-black-medium.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/sheaffer-slim-rollerball-refill-black-medium.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/sheaffer-slim-rollerball-refill-blue-medium.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/sheaffer-slim-rollerball-refill-blue-medium.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/product-type/refills-accessories/sheaffer/sheaffer-ink-catridge-black.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/product-type/refills-accessories/sheaffer/sheaffer-ink-catridge-black.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/product-type/refills-accessories/sheaffer/sheaffer-ink-catridge-black.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/product-type/refills-accessories/sheaffer/sheaffer-ink-catridge-blue.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/product-type/refills-accessories/sheaffer/sheaffer-ink-catridge-blue.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/product-type/refills-accessories/sheaffer/sheaffer-ink-catridge-blue.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/sheaffer-k-ballpoint-refill-black-medium.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/sheaffer-k-ballpoint-refill-black-medium.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/product-type/refills-accessories/sheaffer/sheaffer-k-ballpoint-refill-blue-medium.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/product-type/refills-accessories/sheaffer/sheaffer-k-ballpoint-refill-blue-medium.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/sheaffer-slim-rollerball-refill-black-medium.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/sheaffer-slim-rollerball-refill-black-medium.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/sheaffer-slim-rollerball-refill-blue-medium.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/sheaffer-slim-rollerball-refill-blue-medium.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/product-type/refills-accessories/sheaffer/sheaffer-piston-convertor.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/product-type/refills-accessories/sheaffer/sheaffer-piston-convertor.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/product-type/refills-accessories/sheaffer/sheaffer-50ml-ink-bottle-black.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/product-type/refills-accessories/sheaffer/sheaffer-50ml-ink-bottle-black.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/product-type/refills-accessories/sheaffer/sheaffer-ink-catridge-black.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/product-type/refills-accessories/sheaffer/sheaffer-ink-catridge-black.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/product-type/refills-accessories/sheaffer/sheaffer-ink-catridge-black.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/product-type/refills-accessories/sheaffer/sheaffer-ink-catridge-blue.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/product-type/refills-accessories/sheaffer/sheaffer-ink-catridge-blue.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/product-type/refills-accessories/sheaffer/sheaffer-ink-catridge-blue.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/sheaffer-k-ballpoint-refill-black-medium.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/sheaffer-k-ballpoint-refill-black-medium.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/product-type/refills-accessories/sheaffer/sheaffer-k-ballpoint-refill-blue-medium.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/product-type/refills-accessories/sheaffer/sheaffer-k-ballpoint-refill-blue-medium.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/sheaffer-k-ballpoint-refill-black-medium.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/sheaffer-k-ballpoint-refill-black-medium.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/product-type/refills-accessories/sheaffer/sheaffer-k-ballpoint-refill-blue-medium.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/product-type/refills-accessories/sheaffer/sheaffer-k-ballpoint-refill-blue-medium.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/sheaffer-k-ballpoint-refill-black-medium.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/sheaffer-k-ballpoint-refill-black-medium.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/product-type/refills-accessories/sheaffer/sheaffer-k-ballpoint-refill-blue-medium.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/product-type/refills-accessories/sheaffer/sheaffer-k-ballpoint-refill-blue-medium.html

_—

WRITING INSTRUMENT

INTENSITY®
Ballpoint Pen

Fountain Pen

INTRIGUE

Ballpoint Pen

Fountain Pen

LEGACY
Rollerball Pen

POP
Ballpoint Pen

Rollerball Pen

Fountain Pen

SHEAFFER REFILL REFERENCE

REFILL/ ACCESSORIES
INCLUDED WITH PURCHASE*

“K” Ballpoint Refill, Black Medium*

“K” Ballpoint Refill, Blue Medium

Classic Fountain Pen Ink Cartridges,

Black (5 cartridges)

Classic Fountain Pen Ink Cartridges,

Blue (5 cartridges)

“K” Ballpoint Refill, Black Medium*

“K” Ballpoint Refill, Blue Medium

Classic Fountain Pen Ink Cartridges,

Black (5 cartridges)

Classic Fountain Pen Ink Cartridges,

Blue (5 cartridges)

Classic Rollerball Refill, Black Medium

Classic Rollerball Refill, Blue Medium

“C” Ballpoint Refill, Black Medium*
“C” Ballpoint Refill, Blue Medium

“C” Rollerball Refill, Black Medium*
“C” Rollerball Refill, Blue Medium

Classic Fountain Pen Ink Cartridge,

Black (5 cartridges)

Classic Fountain Pen Ink Cartridges,

Blue (5 cartridges)

Converter
Skrip® Bottled Ink, Black, 50 ml

O

SHEAFFER

REFILL
REORDER#

99335
99325

96330

96320

99335
99325

96330

96320

97335
97325

8513SH
8511SH

8523SH
8521SH

96330

96320

86700
94231

Please visit us at https://www.pengiftshop.com for your pen refills. Thank you.



https://www.pengiftshop.com/
https://www.pengiftshop.com/
https://www.pengiftshop.com/sheaffer-k-ballpoint-refill-black-medium.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/sheaffer-k-ballpoint-refill-black-medium.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/product-type/refills-accessories/sheaffer/sheaffer-k-ballpoint-refill-blue-medium.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/product-type/refills-accessories/sheaffer/sheaffer-k-ballpoint-refill-blue-medium.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/product-type/refills-accessories/sheaffer/sheaffer-ink-catridge-black.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/product-type/refills-accessories/sheaffer/sheaffer-ink-catridge-black.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/product-type/refills-accessories/sheaffer/sheaffer-ink-catridge-black.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/product-type/refills-accessories/sheaffer/sheaffer-ink-catridge-blue.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/product-type/refills-accessories/sheaffer/sheaffer-ink-catridge-blue.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/product-type/refills-accessories/sheaffer/sheaffer-ink-catridge-blue.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/sheaffer-k-ballpoint-refill-black-medium.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/sheaffer-k-ballpoint-refill-black-medium.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/product-type/refills-accessories/sheaffer/sheaffer-k-ballpoint-refill-blue-medium.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/product-type/refills-accessories/sheaffer/sheaffer-k-ballpoint-refill-blue-medium.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/product-type/refills-accessories/sheaffer/sheaffer-ink-catridge-black.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/product-type/refills-accessories/sheaffer/sheaffer-ink-catridge-black.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/product-type/refills-accessories/sheaffer/sheaffer-ink-catridge-black.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/product-type/refills-accessories/sheaffer/sheaffer-ink-catridge-blue.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/product-type/refills-accessories/sheaffer/sheaffer-ink-catridge-blue.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/product-type/refills-accessories/sheaffer/sheaffer-ink-catridge-blue.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/sheaffer-classic-rollerball-refill-black-medium.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/sheaffer-classic-rollerball-refill-black-medium.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/sheaffer-classic-rollerball-refill-blue-medium.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/sheaffer-classic-rollerball-refill-blue-medium.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/product-type/refills-accessories/sheaffer/sheaffer-ink-catridge-black.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/product-type/refills-accessories/sheaffer/sheaffer-ink-catridge-black.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/product-type/refills-accessories/sheaffer/sheaffer-ink-catridge-black.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/product-type/refills-accessories/sheaffer/sheaffer-ink-catridge-blue.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/product-type/refills-accessories/sheaffer/sheaffer-ink-catridge-blue.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/product-type/refills-accessories/sheaffer/sheaffer-ink-catridge-blue.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/product-type/refills-accessories/sheaffer/sheaffer-50ml-ink-bottle-black.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/product-type/refills-accessories/sheaffer/sheaffer-50ml-ink-bottle-black.html

WRITING INSTRUMENT

PRELUDE®
Ballpoint Pen

Rollerball Pen

Fountain Pen

PRELUDE SIGNATURE
Rollerball Pen

Fountain Pen

SAGARIS
Ballpoint Pen

Rollerball Pen

Fountain Pen

SENTINEL
Ballpoint Pen

Please visit us at https://www.pengiftshop.com for your pen refills. Thank you.

O

SHEAFFER REFILL REFERENCE SHEAFFER.

REFILL/ ACCESSORIES
INCLUDED WITH PURCHASE*

“K” Ballpoint Refill, Black Medium*
“K” Ballpoint Refill, Blue Medium

Classic Rollerball Refill, Black Medium*
Classic Rollerball Refill, Blue Medium

Classic Fountain Pen Ink Cartridge,
Black (5 cartridges)

Classic Fountain Pen Ink Cartridges,
Blue (5 cartridges)

Piston Convertor

Skrip® Bottled Ink, Black, 50 ml

Slim Rollerball Refill, Black Medium*
Slim Rollerball Refill, Blue Medium

Piston Convertor

Skrip® Bottled Ink, Black, 50 ml
Classic Fountain Pen Ink Cartridges,
Black (5 cartridges)

Classic Fountain Pen Ink Cartridges,
Blue (5 cartridges)

“T” Ballpoint Refill, Black Medium*
“T” Ballpoint Refill, Blue Medium

Slim Rollerball Refill, Black Medium*

Slim Rollerball Refill, Blue Medium

Classic Fountain Pen Ink Cartridges,

Black (5 cartridges)

Classic Fountain Pen Ink Cartridges,

Blue (5 cartridges)

“K” Ballpoint Refill, Black Medium*

“K” Ballpoint Refill, Blue Medium

REFILL
REORDER#

99335
99325

97335
97325

96330
96320

96700
94231

97535
97525

96700
94231
96330

96320

99337
99327

97535
97525

96330

96320

99335
99325


https://www.pengiftshop.com/
https://www.pengiftshop.com/
https://www.pengiftshop.com/sheaffer-k-ballpoint-refill-black-medium.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/sheaffer-k-ballpoint-refill-black-medium.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/product-type/refills-accessories/sheaffer/sheaffer-k-ballpoint-refill-blue-medium.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/product-type/refills-accessories/sheaffer/sheaffer-k-ballpoint-refill-blue-medium.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/sheaffer-classic-rollerball-refill-black-medium.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/sheaffer-classic-rollerball-refill-black-medium.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/sheaffer-classic-rollerball-refill-blue-medium.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/sheaffer-classic-rollerball-refill-blue-medium.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/product-type/refills-accessories/sheaffer/sheaffer-ink-catridge-black.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/product-type/refills-accessories/sheaffer/sheaffer-ink-catridge-black.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/product-type/refills-accessories/sheaffer/sheaffer-ink-catridge-black.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/product-type/refills-accessories/sheaffer/sheaffer-ink-catridge-blue.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/product-type/refills-accessories/sheaffer/sheaffer-ink-catridge-blue.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/product-type/refills-accessories/sheaffer/sheaffer-ink-catridge-blue.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/product-type/refills-accessories/sheaffer/sheaffer-piston-convertor.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/product-type/refills-accessories/sheaffer/sheaffer-piston-convertor.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/product-type/refills-accessories/sheaffer/sheaffer-50ml-ink-bottle-black.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/product-type/refills-accessories/sheaffer/sheaffer-50ml-ink-bottle-black.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/sheaffer-slim-rollerball-refill-black-medium.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/sheaffer-slim-rollerball-refill-black-medium.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/sheaffer-slim-rollerball-refill-blue-medium.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/sheaffer-slim-rollerball-refill-blue-medium.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/product-type/refills-accessories/sheaffer/sheaffer-piston-convertor.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/product-type/refills-accessories/sheaffer/sheaffer-piston-convertor.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/product-type/refills-accessories/sheaffer/sheaffer-50ml-ink-bottle-black.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/product-type/refills-accessories/sheaffer/sheaffer-50ml-ink-bottle-black.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/product-type/refills-accessories/sheaffer/sheaffer-ink-catridge-black.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/product-type/refills-accessories/sheaffer/sheaffer-ink-catridge-black.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/product-type/refills-accessories/sheaffer/sheaffer-ink-catridge-black.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/product-type/refills-accessories/sheaffer/sheaffer-ink-catridge-blue.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/product-type/refills-accessories/sheaffer/sheaffer-ink-catridge-blue.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/product-type/refills-accessories/sheaffer/sheaffer-ink-catridge-blue.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/sheaffer-slim-rollerball-refill-black-medium.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/sheaffer-slim-rollerball-refill-black-medium.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/sheaffer-slim-rollerball-refill-blue-medium.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/sheaffer-slim-rollerball-refill-blue-medium.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/product-type/refills-accessories/sheaffer/sheaffer-ink-catridge-black.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/product-type/refills-accessories/sheaffer/sheaffer-ink-catridge-black.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/product-type/refills-accessories/sheaffer/sheaffer-ink-catridge-black.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/product-type/refills-accessories/sheaffer/sheaffer-ink-catridge-blue.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/product-type/refills-accessories/sheaffer/sheaffer-ink-catridge-blue.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/product-type/refills-accessories/sheaffer/sheaffer-ink-catridge-blue.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/sheaffer-k-ballpoint-refill-black-medium.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/sheaffer-k-ballpoint-refill-black-medium.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/product-type/refills-accessories/sheaffer/sheaffer-k-ballpoint-refill-blue-medium.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/product-type/refills-accessories/sheaffer/sheaffer-k-ballpoint-refill-blue-medium.html

SHEAFFER REFILL REFERENCE SHEAFFER.

WRITING INSTRUMENT REFILL/ ACCESSORIES REFILL
INCLUDED WITH PURCHASE* REORDER#
VFM
Ballpoint Pen “K” Ballpoint Refill, Black Medium* 99335
“K” Ballpoint Refill, Blue Medium 99325
Rollerball Pen Slim Rollerball Refill, Black Medium* 97535
Sim Rollerball Refill, Blue Medium 97525
Fountain Pen Universal Ink Cartridges, Black (6 93090
Cartridges Euro Fit)
Universal Ink Cartridges, Blue (6 93091

Cartridges Euro Fit)

Please visit us at https://www.pengiftshop.com for your pen refills. Thank you. 4



https://www.pengiftshop.com/
https://www.pengiftshop.com/
https://www.pengiftshop.com/sheaffer-k-ballpoint-refill-black-medium.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/sheaffer-k-ballpoint-refill-black-medium.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/product-type/refills-accessories/sheaffer/sheaffer-k-ballpoint-refill-blue-medium.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/product-type/refills-accessories/sheaffer/sheaffer-k-ballpoint-refill-blue-medium.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/sheaffer-slim-rollerball-refill-black-medium.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/sheaffer-slim-rollerball-refill-black-medium.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/sheaffer-slim-rollerball-refill-blue-medium.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/sheaffer-slim-rollerball-refill-blue-medium.html

SHEAFFER REFILL REFERENCE SHEAFFER.

REFILL REFILL
REORDER#
BALLPOINT PEN REFILL

“C” Ballpoint Refill

“C” Ballpoint Refill, Black Medium 8513SH
“C” Ballpoint Refill, Blue Medium 8511SH

—————— ey

“K” Ballpoint Refill

“K” Ballpoint Refill, Black Medium 99335
“K” Ballpoint Refill, Blue Medium 99325

. alloit clill___»_«“_ i 2

“T” Ballpoint Refill

“T” Ballpoint Refill, Black Medium 99337
“T” Ballpoint Refill, Blue Medium 99327

Please visit us at https://www.pengiftshop.com for your pen refills. Thank you.



https://www.pengiftshop.com/
https://www.pengiftshop.com/
https://www.pengiftshop.com/sheaffer-k-ballpoint-refill-black-medium.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/sheaffer-k-ballpoint-refill-black-medium.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/product-type/refills-accessories/sheaffer/sheaffer-k-ballpoint-refill-blue-medium.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/product-type/refills-accessories/sheaffer/sheaffer-k-ballpoint-refill-blue-medium.html

SHEAFFER REFILL REFERENCE SHEAFFER.

REFILL REFILL
REORDER#
ROLLERBALL REFILL

“C” Rollerball Refill

“C” Rollerball Refill, Black Medium 8523SH
“C” Rollerball Refill, Blue Medium 8521SH
Classic Rollerball Refill

Classic Rollerball Refill, Black Medium 97335
Classic Rollerball Refill, Blue Medium 97325
Slim Rollerball Refill

Slim Rollerball Refill, Black Medium 97535
Slim Rollerball Refill, Blue Medium 97525

Please visit us at https://www.pengiftshop.com for your pen refills. Thank you.



https://www.pengiftshop.com/
https://www.pengiftshop.com/
https://www.pengiftshop.com/sheaffer-classic-rollerball-refill-black-medium.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/sheaffer-classic-rollerball-refill-black-medium.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/sheaffer-classic-rollerball-refill-blue-medium.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/sheaffer-classic-rollerball-refill-blue-medium.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/sheaffer-slim-rollerball-refill-black-medium.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/sheaffer-slim-rollerball-refill-black-medium.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/sheaffer-slim-rollerball-refill-blue-medium.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/sheaffer-slim-rollerball-refill-blue-medium.html

SHEAFFER REFILL REFERENCE SHEAFFER.

FOUNTAIN PEN REFILL AND ACCESSSORIES

SHEAFFER.
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Classic Fountain Pen Ink Cartridges
Classic Fountain Pen Ink Cartridges, Black (5 cartridges) 96330
Classic Fountain Pen Ink Cartridges, Blue (5 cartridges) 96320

www.sheaffer.com

SHEAFFER.

§§.§

Universal Ink Cartridges

Universal Ink Cartridges, Black (6 Cartridges Euro Fit) 93090

Universal Ink Cartridges, Blue (6 Cartridges Euro Fit) 93091
Q. !

Skrip ® Bottled Ink

Skrip® Bottled Ink, Black, 50 ml 94231

Please visit us at https://www.pengiftshop.com for your pen refills. Thank you. 7



https://www.pengiftshop.com/
https://www.pengiftshop.com/
https://www.pengiftshop.com/product-type/refills-accessories/sheaffer/sheaffer-ink-catridge-black.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/product-type/refills-accessories/sheaffer/sheaffer-ink-catridge-black.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/product-type/refills-accessories/sheaffer/sheaffer-ink-catridge-blue.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/product-type/refills-accessories/sheaffer/sheaffer-ink-catridge-blue.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/product-type/refills-accessories/sheaffer/sheaffer-50ml-ink-bottle-black.html
https://www.pengiftshop.com/product-type/refills-accessories/sheaffer/sheaffer-50ml-ink-bottle-black.html

